



November 9, 2023

To,  
General Manager  
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai  
Maharashtra 400001

**Subject : Newspaper Advertisement titled- Notice of Postal Ballot by Sayaji Industries Limited**

**Company Code : 540728**

**ISIN : INE327G01032**

**Dear Sir/ Ma'am,**

Please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement for aforementioned subject. The advertisements appeared in Business Standard (English Language) and in Jai Hind (Gujarati Language in Gujarat Edition) on November 9, 2023.

This will also be hosted on the Company's website, at [www.sayajigroup.in](http://www.sayajigroup.in).

This is for your record and reference.

Thanking You,

For, Sayaji Industries Limited

(Rajesh H. Shah)  
Company Secretary &  
Sr. Executive Vice President

Encl; As Above

**INTEGRA SWITCHGEAR LTD.**

REGD. OFFICE : 102, GHARONDA APPPTS, INDIRA MARG, MAKARPURA, VADODARA GUJARAT 390010  
INTEL No. 0265-2642984 FAX 0265-2644585 WEBSITE www.integraindia.com  
CIN : L29130G1992PL0018684 email id-integra.pankajvora@gmail.com  
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th September 2023  
(Rs. in lacs)

PARTICULAR	QUARTER ENDED 30-Sep-23	QUARTER ENDED 30-Jun-23	QUARTER ENDED 30-Sep-22	6 Month Ended 30-Sep-23	6 Months Ended 30-Sep-22	Year Ended 31-Mar-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
<b>I TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS</b>						
II Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.77
III Profit on Sales of Fixed Assets	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	283.96
IV Total Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	284.74
V Expenses Employee Benefit Expenses						0.22
e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
f) Loss on sales of Fixed Assets	-	-	15.38	-	15.38	0.1
g) Other Expenses (any item exceeding 10% of the Total Expenses relating to continuing operations To be shown separately)	2.17	4.89	10.77	7.07	15.54	34.04
h) Total Expenses	2.17	4.89	26.15	7.07	30.92	122.36
VI Profit/(Loss) from Operation before income, interest and Exceptional items (1-2)	(2.17)	(4.89)	(26.15)	(7.07)	(30.92)	162.38
VII Exceptional items	6.65	-	-	-	-	-
VIII Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Finance Costs and Exceptional items (3-4)	(8.82)	(4.89)	(26.15)	(13.71)	(30.92)	162.38
IX Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17.39
X Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	87.48
XI Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-IX)	(8.82)	(4.89)	(26.15)	(13.71)	(30.92)	145.00
XII Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	(8.82)	(4.89)	(26.15)	(13.71)	(30.92)	145.00
XIII Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIV Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs.10 per share)	288.16	288.16	288.16	288.16	288.16	288.16
XV Earning per share (for discontinued & continuing operations)	(0.31)	(0.17)	(0.91)	(0.48)	(1.07)	5.03
XVII (a) Basic -Rs. (b) Diluted -Rs.						

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Year ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Bombay stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter ended Financial result are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.integraindia.com. The above result as reviewed by the Audit committee, has been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 08/11/2023

2. Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period regroup .

3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting policies to the extent applicable. The company has adopted the Ind AS with the transition beginning from 1st April 2017.

4. Provisions for Taxes, Deferred tax implications, employee benefits, restatement, if any, are made at the end of the financial year.

Place : Vadodara  
Date : 08.11.2023

For Integra Switchgear Limited Sd/-  
**Pankajvora**  
Wholtime Director & CFO DIN:00259241

**SAYAJI SAYAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Maize Products, Chinubhai Nagar, P.O. Kathwada, Ahmedabad-382430, PH. : +91 79 22901581 - 85  
Website : www.sayajigroup.in • CIN : L99999G1941PLC000471

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND REMOTE E-VOTING**

Members of the company are hereby informed that pursuant to section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (management and administration) rules, 2014 read with general circulars no 14/2020 dated 8th April, 2020, 17/2020 dated 13th April, 2020, 23/2020 dated 26th September, 2020, 36/2020 dated 11th October, 2020, 39/2020 dated 31st December, 2020, 20/2021 dated 23rd June, 2021, 20/2021 dated 8th December, 2021, 3/2022 dated 5th May, 2022, 11/2022 dated 28th December, 2022 and 09/2023 dated 25th September, 2023 (collectively "the MCA circulars") issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Registrar and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") and other applicable laws, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for time being in force and as amended time to time), the company is seeking approval of members for reappointment of Mr. Jayshree Paranjay Hazarat (DIN: 08234136) as the non-executive independent director of the company for the second consecutive term of five years and for authorizing the board of directors of the company to sale, transfer or dispose off whole or substantial part of the undertaking i.e. part of land of the company at Village Kathwada, Taluka Dascroi, Dist. Ahmedabad and land at Village Saij, Taluka Kaloj, Dist. Gandhinagar through postal ballot by voting through electronic means (remote e-voting).

The postal ballot notice, explanatory statement and e-voting instruction have been sent by the company through electronic mode on Wednesday, 8th November, 2023 only to those shareholders whose names are recorded in the register of members or beneficial owners maintain by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) and Depositories as on Friday 9th November, 2023 (cut-off date). The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion of the shares held by them in paid-up equity share capital of the company as on cut off date. Any person who is not a member as on cut off date should treat this notice for information purpose only. The notice has also been made available on the website of the Company at www.sayajigroup.in, web site of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on website of RTA at https://emeetings.kfintech.com.

The Company has engaged the services of Kfn Technologies Limited ("KfN") to provide remote e-voting facility. The remote e-voting shall commence from 9.00 a.m. (IST) Friday, 10th November, 2023 and ends at 5.00 p.m. on Saturday, 9th December, 2023. E-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on Saturday, 9th December, 2023 and the e-voting module shall be disabled by KfN and members will not be allowed to vote thereafter.

Shareholders who are not registered their email address with RTA and depositories may provide the necessary details to the company at maize@sayajigroup.in or RTA at voting@kfintech.com, for physical shareholders. For demat shareholders, please update your email id & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP).

If you have any queries or issues regarding remote e-voting from KfN Technologies Limited e-voting system, you can write an email to voting@kfintech.com or connect at toll free no 18003094001.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr Bhaskar Roy, Assistant Vice President, Kfn Technologies Limited, Unit : Sayaji Industries Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli Financial District, Nankramguda, Hyderabad-500032 or send email to einwards\_rk@kfintech.com or call on toll free no 18003094001.

The results of the postal ballot will be announced on or before Monday 11th December, 2023 and will be uploaded on the website of the Company and will be communicated to BSE Limited.

Date : 09-11-2023  
Place : Ahmedabad

For Sayaji Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
**Rajesh H. Shah**  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED**

Regd. Off. : 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Nandivada, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400099  
Corp. Off. : Unit No.-A-603, 6th Floor, Logica Techsolv, Sector-132, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301  
CIN : L65400MH191PL0025151 Tel : +91-22-41898800  
Email: info@krishnaventures.com, Website: www.krishnaventures.com

Unaudited Financial Results of Krishna Ventures Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-23	Quarter ended 30-06-23	Year ended 31-03-23
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33.20	46.81	406.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(27.61)	3.19	1.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(27.61)	3.19	(1.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(26.59)	2.56	(3.75)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(26.59)	2.56	(3.75)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	93.16	118.29	712.80
Earnings Per equity Share of Rs.10 (each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	(0.25)	0.02	(0.03)
(a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	(0.25) (0.25)	0.02 0.02	(0.03) (0.03)

Notes:  
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, 07th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.krishnaventures.com.  
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**NEERAJ GUPTA**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 07170292

Date : November 08, 2023  
Place : Noida, Uttar Pradesh

**ESQUIRE MONEY GUARANTEES LIMITED**

Regd Office: Unit # C06, 24/29, Cama Building, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001  
CIN : L57900MH191992PL0039846, Phone: +91 912748699  
Email: info@esquiremgl.com, Website: www.esquiremoneymoneyguarantees.com

Unaudited Financial Results of Esquire Money Guarantees Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-23	Quarter ended 30-09-22	Year ended 31-03-23
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1.05	1.12	4.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.13)	0.17	(5.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.13)	0.17	(5.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.13)	0.17	(5.32)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.13)	0.17	(5.32)
Equity Share Capital	220.50	220.50	220.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	269.58
Earnings Per equity Share of Rs.10 (each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	-	-	-
(a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	- -	- -	- -

Notes:  
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, 07th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.esquiremoneymoneyguarantees.com.  
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**ESQUIRE MONEY GUARANTEES LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**MANOJ CHANDER PATEL**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 95261193

Date : November 08, 2023  
Place : Mumbai

**HDFC BANK**

HDFC Bank Ltd.  
HDFC House, Nr. Mithakhali SJV Road,  
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad. Phone : 079 66307000

Whereas the Authorized Officers of HDFC Bank Ltd. (hereinafter "HDFC Bank") having analysed with HDFC Bank Limited by virtue of a Scheme of Amalgamation approved by the NCLT Mumbai vide order dated 17th March 2023 under Section 23 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Securities and Exchange) Act, 2002 and exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(1)(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove against their respective shares of the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of the said Notices, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. till the date of payment and / or realisation.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s)	Outstanding Dues Rs. As on Dt. *	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession / Physical / Symbolic Possession	Description of Immoveable Property(ies) Secured Asset(s)
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)
1	MR. VIJAY SHYAMSUNDER JAMBA (Borrower) MR. SHYAMSUNDER BASARAN JAMBA (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 19,24,242/- as on 30-June-2023*	31-July-2023	07-Nov-2023 Symbolic Possession	FLAT-402, 4TH FLOOR, KALPATARU C. H. S. L., PLOT-119, KALPATARU C. S. L., BH. GANDHI, BHAVNAGAR-364001.
2	MR. DHARMESH P. SHAH (Borrower) MRS. NIPABEN D. SHAT (Co-borrower)	Rs. 27,61,799/- as on 30-June-2023*	31-July-2023	07-Nov-2023 Symbolic Possession	FLAT NO.-203, 2ND FLOOR, AARAV PLOT-1130-A-1, S. NO. C/5, NR.-1809-P, AARAV, SIR PATTANI ROAD, MEGHANI CIRCLE, KRISHNANAGAR, BHAVNAGAR-364001.
3	MR. JIGNESHKUMAR G. PATEL (Borrower) MRS. PINALBEN JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 25,09,985/- as on 30-June-2023*	01-Aug-2023	06-Nov-2023 Symbolic Possession	FLAT-H-304, 3RD FLOOR, HOME TOWN, R. S. NO. 165, TP NO. FP NO-01, NEAR AAKASH APARTMENTS, GST CROSSING, NEW RANIP, RANIP, AHMEDABAD-382480.

\*With further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and / or realisation.  
However, since the borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the Authorized Officers of HDFC Bank Limited (hereinafter "HDFC Bank") Limited having amalgamated with HDFC Bank Limited by virtue of a Scheme of Amalgamation approved by Hon'ble NCLT Mumbai vide order dated 17th March 2023 have taken possession of the immoveable property (ies) / secured asset(s) described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him/ them under Section 13 (2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Act on the dates mentioned above.  
The borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforementioned Immoveable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) and any dealings with the said Immoveable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) will be subject to the mortgage of HDFC Bank Ltd.  
Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (B) of section 13 (2) of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.  
Copies of the Panchnamas drawn and Inventory made are available with the undersigned, and the said Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) / are requested to collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

Date : 08-11-2023  
Place : Ahmedabad

For, HDFC Bank Ltd.  
Sd/-  
**Authorised Officer**

Regd. Office : HDFC Bank Ltd. HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel (West), Mumbai-400013.  
CIN : L65920MH1994PLC006018, Website : www.hdfcbank.com

**MAXIMUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**

Registered Office: 500A, "OZONE", Dr. Vikram Sarabhai Marg, Vadi-Wadi, Vadodara - 390003.  
Ph: 0265 - 2345321 | Website: www.maximusinternational.in | Email: info@maximusinternational.in  
CIN: L51900G12015PLC085474

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30-09-2023	Quarter ended 30-06-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Half Year ended 30-09-2023	Year ended 31-03-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	2,488.84	2,142.92	2,917.32	4,631.77	10,128.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	125.71	133.83	223.85	259.55	790.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	125.71	133.83	223.85	259.55	790.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	127.82	135.26	204.23	263.10	728.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	110.36	108.06	232.73	218.44	493.50
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹/- per share)	1,257.20	1,257.20	1,257.20	1,257.20	1,257.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	194.51
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of ₹/- (Fully paid-up equity share of ₹/- each)	0.10	0.11	0.16	0.21	0.30
	Diluted:	0.10	0.11	0.16	0.21	0.30

Notes:  
1. Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended 30-09-2023	Quarter ended 30-06-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Year ended 31-03-2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Turnover (Revenue from operations)	190.34	18.51	1005.08	208.84	1,028.82
2	Profit Before Tax	5.15	(22.74)	52.22	(17.60)	65.18
3	Profit After Tax	8.45	(21.31)	38.73	(12.87)	55.49

(In above table, brackets denotes negative figures)  
2. The said results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 8th November, 2023.  
3. The above is an extract of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange. The detailed Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.maximusinternational.in and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

For Maximus International Limited Sd/-  
**Deepak V Raval**  
Date : Vadodara  
Date : 08 November, 2023  
(Chairman & Managing Director)

**JAGADISHWAR PHARMACEUTICAL WORKS LIMITED**

Regd Office: 205, Harbari Roy Market, 2nd Floor, A, Road, Near Saraf Building, Kankari, Gwalhati, Aagam, India - 731001  
Corp. Office: 217, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata, West Bengal, India - 700053  
CIN : L42323AS1987PLC002893

Unaudited Financial Results of Jagadishwar Pharmaceutical Works Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-23	Quarter ended 30-09-22	Year ended 31-03-23
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	9.605	11.120	44.140
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.364)	0.351	8.539
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.364)	0.351	8.539
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.086)	0.351	6.319
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,970.019	2,970.019	2,970.019
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	129.085
Earnings Per equity Share of Rs.10 (each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	(0.004)	0.001	0.021
(a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	(0.004) (0.004)	0.001 0.001	0.021 0.021

Notes:  
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, 07th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.mse.in and Company's website jagadishwarpharm.com.  
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For and on behalf of Jagadishwar Pharmaceuticals Works Limited  
**JAGADISHWAR GHOSH**  
GONDHAR GHOSH DIRECTOR  
Date : November 08, 2023  
Place : Kolkata  
DIN: 08524622

**N.E. ELECTRONICS LIMITED**

Regd Office: House No.36, C. Road, Blyane - 3, Athgaon Parkur, Kannur, Gwalhati, Assam, India-781001  
Corp. Office: 217, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata, West Bengal, India - 700053  
CIN : L3223AS1987PLC002882

Unaudited Financial Results of N.E. Electronics Limited for

શેરબજારનો કેડ ઘટ્યો! ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય

દેશમાં શેરબજારમાં અત્યંત તેજના પલ્લે પૂર્ણ સ્વેચ્છા ડ્રોપેટ ખાતાની ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો અને તેના સહીત રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે. આમાંથી ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે. આમાંથી ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે.

ઓમારકા એવોલ્યુશન રિસ્ટ્રક્ચરના આઈટી લિમિટેડ
ઓમારકા એવોલ્યુશન રિસ્ટ્રક્ચરના આઈટી લિમિટેડ
ઓમારકા એવોલ્યુશન રિસ્ટ્રક્ચરના આઈટી લિમિટેડ

HDFC BANK
એચકીએચસી બેંક લિમિટેડ
એચકીએચસી બેંક લિમિટેડ
એચકીએચસી બેંક લિમિટેડ

BHAGWATI AUTOCAST LIMITED
Bhagwati Autocast Limited
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023

GUJARAT TERCE LABORATORIES LIMITED
Gujarat Terce Laboratories Limited
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023

આવી, આમાંથી ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે. આમાંથી ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે. આમાંથી ૭૫ ટકા રોકાણકારો નિઠકીય થઈ ગયા છે.

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

Kiri Industries Limited
Kiri Industries Limited
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

Kiri Industries Limited
Kiri Industries Limited
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

Kiri Industries Limited
Kiri Industries Limited
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

Kiri Industries Limited
Kiri Industries Limited
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

Kiri Industries Limited
Kiri Industries Limited
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
શરદા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ

SAYAJI
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ
સયાજી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીસ લિમિટેડ